
Details of Contract awarded from 01/05/2024 to 31/05/2024

Sl No Project / Site Work Description / Package Tender No.

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 
Floated

OT / LT / ST

DATE OF 
PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF 
BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO 
BID SYSTEM)

Tender Open Date
(TBO-Final)

NO.OF 
TENDRS 

RECEIVED

NOS. AND NAMES OF 
PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER 

TECHNO-COMMERCIAL 
EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 
PARTIES NOT 

QUALIFIED AFTER 
TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL 
EVALUATION

WHETHER 
CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO 
LOWEST TENDERER 

/ EVALUATED L1

LOI No. LOI Date
NAME OF 

CONTRACTOR
VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(Is Rs)

SCHEDULE DATE 
OF COMPLETION  
(Contract Period)

1
2X800 MW 

NTPC Lara Stage 
II

Balance Roads and Drains of 
2x660 MW NTPC Talcher Proiect 2931 OT 20-02-2024 TWO 05-04-2024 5

1.JPW INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED 
2.ANAND KUMAR SINGHANIA
3.M.S. ENTERPRISE 
4.GANPATI CONSTRUCTION

KANWAR ENTERPRISES 
PVT LTD L1 BHE/PW/PUR/TLRPT-

ROADS-DRAINS/2931/LOI 08-05-2024
GANPATI 
CONSTRUCTION

₹ 27,63,63,473 30 MONTHS

2 MSPGCL 
BHUSAWAL

Landscaping Works at 
BHUSAWAL SITE 2881 OT 08-11-2023 TWO 28-11-2023 5

1.  BHARUKA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 
2.  HIRAVATI ENTERPRISES
3.  MAA CONSTRUCTION
4.  PANCHAABHUTAM INFRA PVT 
LTD

SAKLA 
LANDSCAPING L1 BHE/PW/PUR/BWT6-

LANDSCAPING/2881/LOI 17-05-2024 MAA 
CONSTRUCTION ₹ 6,29,20,000 14 Months 

3 SAS

R&M OF COMPLETE CONTROL 
& INSTRUMENTATIONSYSTEM 
INCLUDING REGULATING 
CONTROLS, INTERLOCKS, 
OPERATOR INTERFACE UNITS 
AND REQUISITE TERMINATOR 
OF ONE UNIT ( Unit-5 OR Unit- 
6) OF MAHAGENCO CSTPS, 
CHANDRAPUR-500 MW

2937 OT 16-03-2024 TWO 16-04-2024 4

1.M/s BEE BEE CONTROL PVT LTD
2.M/s NUVOTRONIX ENERGY SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3. M/s KSL TECHNOCRATS
4.M/s ENTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

L1 BHE/PW/PUR/CHT-C&I-
R&M/2937 /LOI 22-05-2024 M/s BEE BEE CONTROL 

PRIVATE LIMITED ₹ 1,15,00,000 125 Days

4 FEX

PROVIDING SERVICES OF 150 MT 
BASIC CAPACITY CRAWLER CRANE 
WITH FIX JIB ON MONTHLY 
HIRING BASIS AT 3X200MW + 
3X500MW + 1X500MW, STAGE- I, 
II & III NTPC KORBA FGD 
PROJECT, DISTRICT: KORBA, 
CHHATTISGARH

2954 OT 17-04-2024 TWO 30-04-2024 6

1. M/S BARKAT CRANES & 
EQUIPMENTS PVT LTD
2. M/S CHANDI CRANES PRIVATE 
LIMITED
3.M/s DASHMESH TRANSPORT 
COMPANY
4. M/s IRISE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
5. M/s SANGHVI MOVERS LTD
6.M/s TARACHAND INFRALOGSTIC 
SOLUTIONS LTD

L1 BHE/PW/PUR/KNFGD-
150MT-CRH/2954/LOI 10-05-2024 M/s SANGHVI 

MOVERS LTD ₹ 90,18,900 12 Months

5 SAS

General Overhauling including 
Inspection, Repairing, Reblading 
of L.P. Rotor & Associated Work 
U#2, 210 MW LMZ design GSECL 

Wanakbori

2957 LT 07-05-2024 TWO 08-05-2024 7

1.M/s Hi-Tech Power Project Services
2.M/s The Time Construction
3.M/s Biswas Engineering & Construction 
Services
4.M/s A K Engineers
5.M/s Power Mech Projects Ltd
6.M/s Eco Power services
7.M/s Madhu Engineering Services

L1
BHE/PW/PUR/WNT-

U#2/2957/LOI 
15-05-2024

M/s BISWAS 
ENGINEERING & 
CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICE

₹ 56,00,000 35 DAYS

6 SAS

COH of TG Set including HPT, LPT, 
Re-Shot Peening, Generator & 

Associated Work U#1, 235 MW, 
NPCIL Kakrapar

2967 LT 23-05-2024 TWO 27-05-2024 8

1.HI TECH POWER PROJECT SERVICES
2.BHAGWAT CONSTRUCTION
3.POWER MECH PROJECTS LTD
4.ECO POWER SERVICES
5.BISWAS ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
6.MADHU ENGINEERING SERVICES
7.THE TIME CONSTRUCTION
8.A K ENGINEERS.

L1
BHE/PW/PUR/NPCIL-

KKR/2967/LOI 
30-05-2024

M/s Madhu 
Engineering 
Services

₹ 75,93,224 30 Days


